

Ohio Conference UCC
Revenue & Expense
July 31, 2016

	General Operating	General Operating YTD Budget	General Operating Prior Year	OCUCC Prior Year Variation	Other Programs YTD	ODM YTD Total	ODM YTD Budget	ODM YTD Prior Year	ODM Budget Variation	GRAND YTD Total	GRAND YTD Total Budget	GRAND YTD Total Prior Year
Revenue:												
OCWM	\$253,812.44	\$405,321.00	\$295,116.96	-14.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$253,812.44	\$405,321.00	\$295,116.96
Camp Income	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$153,239.75	\$165,070.50	\$178,156.43	-7.17%	\$153,239.75	\$165,070.50	\$178,156.43
Direct Gifts	\$0.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,000.00	-100.00%		\$9,221.07	\$3,150.00	\$7,770.06	192.73%	\$9,221.07	\$4,900.00	\$8,770.06
Conference Support	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
UCCR Rebate	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$9,843.31	\$5,439.56	\$0.00	80.96%	\$9,843.31	\$5,439.56	\$0.00
Other/Misc Income	(\$2,058.39)	\$4,258.31	\$557.57	-469.17%	13,935.88	\$3,239.27	\$0.00	\$2,625.15	NA	\$13,971.28	\$4,258.31	\$3,182.72
Total Revenue	\$251,754.05	\$411,329.31	\$296,674.53	-15.14%	\$13,935.88	\$175,543.40	\$173,660.06	\$188,551.64	1.08%	\$440,087.85	\$598,925.25	\$486,592.17
Expenses:												
National OCWM	\$71,585.50	\$141,862.56	\$83,497.60	-14.27%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$71,585.50	\$141,862.56	\$83,497.60
Salary	\$140,342.88	\$143,306.38	\$113,775.48	23.35%		\$1,900.00	\$12,250.07	\$900.00	-84.49%	\$142,242.88	\$155,556.45	\$114,675.48
Benefits	\$26,641.97	\$52,490.06	\$37,752.96	-29.43%		\$0.00	\$1,064.56	\$0.00	-100.00%	\$26,641.97	\$53,554.62	\$37,752.96
Travel/Other	\$7,978.67	\$12,133.31	\$11,643.81	-31.48%		\$333.00	\$3,430.00	\$1,122.20	-90.29%	\$8,311.67	\$15,563.31	\$12,766.01
Rent	\$6,652.94	\$5,107.06	\$19,069.33	-65.11%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$6,652.94	\$5,107.06	\$19,069.33
Lease/Rental	\$2,128.20	\$3,850.00	\$2,229.40	-4.54%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$2,128.20	\$3,850.00	\$2,229.40
Supplies	\$825.50	\$670.81	\$588.20	40.34%		\$6,628.92	\$2,304.19	\$3,010.27	187.69%	\$7,454.42	\$2,975.00	\$3,598.47
R&M	\$1,408.56	\$1,670.69	\$7,376.17	-80.90%		\$611.79	\$16,767.80	\$941.94	-96.35%	\$2,020.35	\$18,438.49	\$8,318.11
Tax&Insurance	\$4,828.25	\$1,794.94	\$7,949.60	-39.26%		\$8,595.03	\$0.00	\$21,866.78	NA	\$13,423.28	\$1,794.94	\$29,816.38
Legal	\$1,358.50	\$1,166.69	\$3,325.00	-59.14%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$1,358.50	\$1,166.69	\$3,325.00
Utilities	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$2,399.78	\$9,263.31	\$8,530.93	-74.09%	\$2,399.78	\$9,263.31	\$8,530.93
Program & Consulting	\$20,394.22	\$10,616.69	\$15,588.91	30.83%		\$2,665.00	\$108,852.87	\$97,233.76	-97.55%	\$23,059.22	\$119,469.56	\$112,822.67
General Admin	\$5,318.36	\$5,069.26	\$7,407.90	-28.21%		\$12,145.60	\$9,739.80	\$13,833.33	24.70%	\$17,463.96	\$14,809.06	\$21,241.23
Committees	\$1,140.21	\$2,432.43	\$1,813.11	-37.11%	11,237.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$16,934.41	\$2,432.43	\$1,813.11
Institution Support	\$27,477.34	\$22,802.43	\$24,133.21	13.86%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$27,477.34	\$22,802.43	\$24,133.21
Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$7,894.81	\$10,714.69	\$9,313.20	-26.32%	\$7,894.81	\$10,714.69	\$9,313.20
Depreciation	\$411.32	\$7,012.81	\$484.26	-15.06%		\$20,170.50	\$23,402.19	\$22,775.13	-13.81%	\$20,581.82	\$30,415.00	\$23,259.39
Total Expenses	\$318,492.42	\$411,986.12	\$336,634.94	-5.39%	\$11,237.87	\$63,344.43	\$197,789.48	\$179,527.54	-67.97%	\$397,631.05	\$621,013.47	\$532,330.05
Net Profit/(Loss)	(\$66,738.37)	(\$656.81)	(\$39,960.41)	67.01%	\$2,698.01	\$112,198.97	(\$24,129.42)	\$9,024.10	-564.99%	\$42,456.80	(\$22,088.22)	(\$45,737.88)
Non-Operating Income												
Interest Income/Invest	\$683.45	\$104,908.37	\$1,435.22	-52.38%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$683.45	\$104,908.37	\$1,435.22
Gain on Sale Asset	\$430,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	NA		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$430,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Investment Draw/ Cashflow	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Investment Distributions	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total Net Profit/(Loss)	\$363,945.08	\$104,251.56	(\$38,525.19)	35.94%	\$2,698.01	\$112,198.97	(\$24,129.42)	\$9,024.10	-564.99%	\$473,140.25	\$82,820.15	(\$44,302.66)